
Wednesday, May 5

1ZB AUCKLAND
1070 ke. 280 m.

6, 0,7.0,845a.m. News from
London
7.30 Health talk by "UncleScrim"
9. 0 Aunt Daisy9.45 Morning Reflections (UncleTom)
10, 0 Tena and Tim
10.15 Musical Grab Bag10.30 For Richer, for Poorer10.45 Big Sister11.30 Shopping Reporter (Sally)12.15 &1.15 p.m. News from
London

Le vp
Happiness Club Communityin2.0 Dearest Mother

2.15 The Career of Alice Blair2.30 Home Service session
(Gran)4.30 Headline News, followed bythe Health and Beauty session
(Marina), including Health Talk
by Dr. Guy Chapman5. 0 Uncle Tom and the Orderof the Sponge5.30 The Junior Quiz6. @ Streamlined Fairy Tales6.15 News from London
6.30 Musical Competitions with
Eric Bell :
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0 News from America8.5 Chuckles with Jerry8.20 Easy Aces8.45 First Light Fraser
9. 0 Dramatisations of the
Classice
10. 0 Rhythm Review (swing
session)11. 0 News from London
12. 0 Close down

27B WELLINGTON1130 ke. 265 m.

6. 0,7.0,8.45a.m. News from
London
7.30 Health talk by "UncleScrim"
9. 0 Aunt Daisy9.45 Morning Reflections
10. 0 Tena and Tim
10.15 Love for a Day10.30 For Richer, for Poorer10.45 Big Sister11. 0 A little variety11.30 Shopping Reporter (Suz-
anne
12. 0 Mid-day melody menu12.15 &1,15 p.m News fromLondon
2. 0 Dearest Mother
2.15 The Career of Alice Blair
2.30 Home Service session
(Mary Anne)
3, 0 usical programme4.30 Headline News, followed by
the Health and Beauty session(Tony)5.0 The Children’s session
(Lady Gay) *

5.30 The Junior Quiz6. 0 Streamlined Fairy Tales6.15 News from London6.30 First Light Fraser7. 0 You Can’t Do Business with
Hitler ;

7.16 The Green Hornet7.30 Coast Patrol

7.45 Tusitala, Teller of Tales |
|
8. © News from America
8. 5 Chuckles with Jerry

| 8.20 Easy Aces8.43 This is Magic9. 0 Dramatisations of the
Classics
|10. O The Listeners’ Request ses-sion
|11, 0 News from London
112. 0 Close down
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) 3ZB CHRISTCHURCH« 1430 ke. 210 m,
:

6. 0,7.0,8.45a.m. News from
London
7.30 Health talk by "Uncie

| $crim"
| 8. 0 Fashion’s Fancies
| 9.0 Aunt Daisy9.30 Early morning musicale9.45 Morning Reflections (UncleTom)
10. 0 Tena and Tim
10.30 For Richer, for Poorer10.45 Big Sister11. 0 Work to music
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Eliza-beth Anne) °

12. 0 Lunch time fare
12.156 &1.15 p.m. News fromLondon2.0 Dearest Mother
2.15 The Career of Alice Blair2.30 Home Service session
icon)3.0 unes of the moment3.30 Variety4.15 London Palladium Orchestra
4.30 Headline News, followed bythe Health and Beauty session(Nancy)
O Children’s session
"Nana," the Pets’ Friend
The Junior Quiz
Streamlined Fairy TalesNews from London
The Novachord programmeThe Green Hornet
Coast Patrol
First Light Fraser
News from America
Chuckles with Jerry
Easy Aces
Those Happy Gilmans

2 Dramatisations of th
Classics
9.30 Popularity Parade10. O Front Line Theatre (U.S,War Department) programme10.30 "The Toff": 3ZB’s RacingReporter
11. 0 News from London
11.15 In lighter vein12. 0 Close down

4ZB ine 9 m,
6. 0,7.0,845a.m. News from
London
7.30 Health talk by "UncleScrim"
9. 0 Aunt Daisy9.45 Morning Reflections (UncleTom)
10. 0 Tena and Tim
10.15 The Film Forum10.30 For Richer, for Poorer10.45 Big Sister
11.30. Shopping Reporter (Jessie)12. 0 Lunch hour tunes12.156&1.15p.m News fromLondon ; j

1, 0 Of Interest to Women.2, 0 Dearest Mother
2.15 The Career of Alice Blair
2.30 Home Service session
(Joyce)
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Headline News, followed byHealth and Beauty sessionae>oeo
5. 0 The Children’s session
5.22 Did You Ever Wonder?
5.30 The Junior Quiz6. 0 Musical memories
6.15 News from London
6.30 Music that satisfies
7.15 The Green Hornet
7.30 Ships and the Sea (final
broadcast)745 Something exclusive
8. 0 News from America
8. 5 Chuckles with Jerry8.20 Easy Aces8.45 First Light Fraser9. 0 Dramatisations of the
Classics
10. 0 Fibber McGee and Molly (a
U.S. War Dept. programme)10.30 Dance Music from the
Windsor Lounge
11. 0 News from London
11.15 Supper Interiude for the
Night Shift
12. 0 Close down

pag PALMERSTON Nth.1400 ke. 214 m.

6. 0,7.0,8.45 a.m. News from
London
7.30 Health talk by "UncleScrim" ‘
9. 0-9.30 The Housewife’s Half-
hour ;

5.45 p.m. Dinner music
6.15 News from London
7. © New recordings7.30 First Light Fraser7.45 Uncle Jimmy8.0 News from America
8.15 Easy Aces

y's You Can’t Do Business withitler
9. 0 Dramatisations of the
Classics
9.30 The Motoring session10, 0 Close down

| Thursday, May 6

1ZB AUCKLAND
1070 ke, 280 m.

6. 0,7.0,845a.m. News from
London
0 Aunt Daisy945 Morning Reflections
10. 0 Tena and Tim10.15 Musical Grab Bag10.30 Cavalcade of Drama
10.45 Big Sister11.30 A talk by Anne Stewart
11.385 Shopping Reporter (Sally)12.15 &1.15 p.m. News from
London
1.30 1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)2. 0 Dearest Mother
2.15 The Career of Alice Biair
2.30 The Home Service session
(Gran)4.30 Headline News, followed bythe Health and Beauty session
(Marina)
5. 0 Molly and her Littie Friends5.30 Long, Long Ago6.0 The Air Adventures ofJimmie Allen
6.15 News from London &
6.30 This is Magic7.15 History and All That7.30 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again!
7.45 Tusitala, Teller of Tales8.0 News from America

> 5 The American Challenge45 First Light Fraserri O Doctor Mac9.15 Highways of Melody10.0. Men and Motoring (Rod
Talboty
O News from London
2. O Close down"ye
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7p WELLINGTON |

1130 ke. 265m. |

6. 0,7.0,8.45a.m. News from
London
» O Aunt Daisy9.45 Morning Reflections
10. Q Tena and Timie-15 Life’s tighter side
4
;

0.30 Cavalcade of Drama0.45 Big Sister
A talk by Anne Stewart11.30 Shopping Reporter (Suz-

| anne)
12, 0 Mid-day melody menu112.15 &1.15 p.m News from
London
2. 0 Dearest Mother
2.15 The Career of Alice Blair2.30 Home Service session
(Mary Anne)
0 Variety progrdmme4.30 Headline News, followed bythe Health and Beauty session(Tony)
6. 0 ‘hip Adventures of Jiminie
Allen
6.15 News from London
6.30 Movie Jackpots7.15 History and All That7.30 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again!
7.45 Sacrifice: Meija, the tndian8. 0 News from America
8. 5 The American Challenge8.43 Gems from Light Opera9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Highways of Melody9.30 Overseas Recordings10. 0 Fibber’ McGee and Molly (a

| U.S. War Dept. programme)11.0 News from London12. 0 Close downA
6 iperart

6. 0,7.0,845a.m. News from
London
7.30 Health talk by ‘UncleScrim"
8. 0 Fashion’s Fancies.9. 0 Aunt Daisy9.45 Morninger10. 0 Tena andT10.30 Cavalcade ‘eheie10.45 Big Sister
11.30 A talk by Anne Stéwart
11.35 Shopping Reporter (Eliza-beth Anne)12. 0 Lunch time fare
12.15 &116 p.m. News from
London2.0 Dearest Mother
2.15 The Career of Alice Blair
2.30 Kome Service session
(Joan)
3. 0 Memories of Stage and
Screen
3.30 Their Songs for You4. 0 Variety4.30 Headline News, followed by
the Health and Beauty session
(Nancy)
5. 0 Children’s session, com-
mencing with Tales and Legends
5.20 ‘‘Nana," the Pets’ Friend
5.30 Music for the early evening
6. 0 Air Adventures of

rites
Se

Allen

6.16 News from London
6.30 Hymns at Eventide6.45 Tunes of the times
7.15 History and All That
7.30 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again!
7.45 Tavern tunes°8. 0 News from America
8. 5 The American Challenge8.45 Those Happy Gilmans9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Highways of Melody9.30 Variety10. 0 The Evening Star10.15 Dancing time10.50 Wer Commentary and Lon-don News
11.15 Variety

e © Close down
A4AZB DUNEDIN

1310 ke. 234 m.

London
7.30 Health talk by "UncleScrim" :

O Aunt Daisy8.45 Morning Reflections
10. 0 Tena and Tim
10.16 Lady Courageous10.30 Cavaicade of Drama
10.45 Big Sister
11.30 A talk by Anne Stewart
11.35 Shopping Reporter (Jessie)12. OQ Lunch hour tunes12.16&1.15p.m. News fromLondon
2. 0 Dearest Mother
2.15 The Career of Alice Blair
2.30 Home Service session
(Joyce) :

3.30 Afternoon Tea with Joyce4.39 Headline News, followed bythe Health and Beauty session5.30 Long, Long Ago6. 0° Air Adventures of Jimmie
Allen
6.15 News from London
6.30° Mrs. ‘Oimes and Mrs.
Hentwhistle °
7.15 History and All That7.30 The Lone Ranger RidesAgain!
7. Thrills from Great Operas8. 0 News from America8.5 The American Challenge8.45 First Light Fraser
9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Highways of Melody11. 0 News from London
11.15 Supper Interlude for the
Night Shift
12. 0 Close down

27, PALMERSTON Nth.1400 ke. 214 m,

6. 0,7.0,845 a.m, News from
London
7.30 Health talk by ‘Uncle
8. 0-9.30 The Housewife’s Half-
hour
5.45 p.m. Dinner music
6.15 News from London
6.30 Variety7.15 Josephine, Empress ofFrance
‘ First Light Fraser7.45 Uncle Jimmy8.0 News from America8.5 The American Challenge9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Highways of Melody9.45 Talk by Anne Stewart10, 0 Fibber McGee and Molly (a
U.S, War Dept. programme)10,30 Close down

Your grocer recommends ROrROMA THE DUST-FREEDTEA
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